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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $390.00 $204.00 $186.00  3.89 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 3.89
20 SPOT Totals: $204.00 $390.00 $186.00 

3 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.40  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.07  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 0.47
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $47.25 $47.25 

3 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.06
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

40 $750.00 $570.00 $180.00  7.47 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 7.47
BOTTOM S Totals: $570.00 $750.00 $180.00 

32 $100.00 $24.00 $76.00  1.00 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 1.00
EDGE S Totals: $24.00 $100.00 $76.00 

40 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.40
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 

4 $81.25 $4.00 $77.25  0.81  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.81
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.00 $81.25 $77.25 

1 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.04  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $14.00 $0.50 $13.50  0.14  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.18
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $18.00 $17.50 

1 $2,306.50 $789.00 $1,517.50  22.99  0.75  0.17Regular

2 $530.00 $175.50 $354.50  5.28  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,676.50 $1,009.82 $666.68  16.71  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $363.50 $146.50 $217.00  3.62  0.76  0.03Regular

5 $1,436.00 $667.00 $769.00  14.31  0.72  0.10Regular

6 $222.00 $183.75 $38.25  2.21  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $115.50 $44.00 $71.50  1.15  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $177.50 $108.00 $69.50  1.77  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $61.50 $8.00 $53.50  0.61  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $702.50 $219.50 $483.00  7.00  0.72  0.05Regular

11 $10.50 $9.00 $1.50  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

13 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00  0.24  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $25.50 $7.00 $18.50  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

 76.27
Regular Totals: $3,379.07 $7,652.50 $4,273.43 

40 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.40
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $145.00 $67.50 $77.50  1.45  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $18.75 $3.00 $15.75  0.19  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $71.50 $178.75 $107.25 

40 $730.00 $800.00 ($70.00)  7.28 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 7.28
TOP S Totals: $800.00 $730.00 ($70.00)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $10,033.75 $5,093.07 $4,940.68 
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